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2024
B Season 21 results

“Brussejs Poker

Sl et e | |\/E

Place Total Point Participations

2 1523 6 OanaRoxana Oana

4 1424 5 Shika Youssef

6 1308 5 Octavian Preda

8 1214 5 Guanacs Samuel

10 1153 6 HerculesDBZ Mahiedine

12 1122 5 El seito onul

14 1025 6 Lemonjuice74 Yves

16 966 5 Ombrager Melih

18 918 5 ponizz antoine

20 847 5 latouchette bryan

22 814 5 nemsl theodore

24 793 4 sebon23 sakallah

26 766 3 Fantasyland Chaimae
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722
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661
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580
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479

448

432

417

399
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Fantomas

ISHTAR

Madwin

yougo

matth

Cioby75

Soussi

Hugo

picsous

Cuarita

yobal

Blanco

Spoutnik

THEO

Nab21

DIMAS

0oz

Hazaer

Nicolas

Medwin

hugo
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Cristian

Abdel

Viorel
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Theodore

Nabil
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page 2 of 4



62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

359

309

295

270

263

248

242

238

233

228

226

216

211

200

190

174

169

Atila

modigliani

Lot

Nuggetlover

Italia

Titi

fat

ladyrose

benzi

ADI

Oliyugi

Supergirl

lulu

Ak-47

titane

fox

Alex2539

Bicer

jeremy

Martin Gilaj

May

Carlo

Thierry

faton

da graca vidigueira

benjamin

Hammadi

Olivier

letizia

lulu

Akram

Thibaud

fayssal

Stefan
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Orhan

Benjil292

Hakmille

larcier

ana

alaska boy

Tudor22

hamcho

Ben

Baba

Nono

ton

Ferdi

Venox

big ben

Orhan

Benjamin

Younes

Ketelaers

ana

Paul

tudor

kevin

Razki

Eren

Nourredine

adbin

Julien Ferdi

Dario

rachid
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